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12 Event Manager

12 Event Manager

The Event Manager displays a list of logging events. It registers for both the HSE-Logger user event

and for the default DQMH broadcasts.

The Event Manager is started automatically from the startup.vi.

G Event Manager

Lo E ]

Timestamp Module Name Module ID Description

2019-09-20 12:21:59
2019-09-20 12:21:58
2019-09-20 12:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-20 12:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-20 12:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-20 12:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-20 12:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39
2019-09-20 12:21:39
2019-09-2012:21:39

Systemn (network)
Systemn (network)

UI Manager. Ivlib:Main.vi
System (network)
startup.vi
ActorModulevlib:Main:
System (network)
startup.vi

Dummie
Navigation.Ivlib:Main.vi
System (network)
startup.vi

startup.vi

Event Manager.lvlib:Mai
startup.vi

startup.vi

startup.vi

startup.vi

startup.vi

startup.vi

startup.vi

startup.vi

Event Manager.lvlib:Maii

Ready for Display
Ready for Display
INFO - 2019-09-2012:21:39.852 - Module UI Manager configured.
Ready for Display

DEBUG
INFO

Add to Run-Time Menu

DEBUG

Dummie read "dum-1-key"

DEBUG

Add to Run-Time Menu

DEBUG - 2019-09-20 12:21:39.812 - Configure module Framework\Navigation ...
DEBUG - 2019-09-20 12:21:39.794 - Configure statically loaded medules...
INFO - 2019-09-2012:21:39.788 - Module Event Manager configured.
DEBUG - 2019-09-2012:21:39.776 - Loading Menu...

DEBUG - 2019-09-20 12:21:39.770 - Setting Modules in Event Manager...
DEBUG - 2019-09-20 12:21:39.753 - Setting Modules in Ul Manager...
DEEUG - 2019-03-2012:21:39.731 - Loading "ActorModule”...

DEBUG - 2019-09-2012:21:39.692 - Loading "Dummie"...

DEBUG - 2019-09-20 12:21:39.624 - Loading "Mavigation”...

DEBUG - 2019-09-20 12:21:39.541 - Loading Ul Manager...

DEBUG - 2019-09-20 12:21:39.468 - Loading Event Manager...

INFO - 2019-09-20 12:21:39.467 - Module Event Manager initialised

- 2019-09-20 12:21:39.825 - Configure module Modules\ActorModule ...
- 2019-09-20 12:21:39.823 - Module User Interface configured.

- 2019-09-20 12:21:39.818 - Configure module Madules\Dummie ...

- 2019-09-20 12:21:39.814 - Module Navigation configured

Configuration

example configuration

[global]

; The Event Manager adds all received events to its MCLB
; to limit the maximum number of rows, set max rows to the desired value

max rows =

10

E
;
;

For a more sophisticated version, have a look at the Event Manager Pro.
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